こ
SUPER RIGID MODEL
Ideal for end-mill application.
Add one more axis at
a minimum cost.
Optimal design for drilling and tapping.
P. 14
P. 9

set arbitrarily
2
Type CODE Q A B
90°  type
HFD  7 72 68 38
HFD12 98 93 58
HFT  4 75 73 38
HFT  6 97 92 58
HFA10 90 87 38
HFA20 119 111 64
HFT12
97 96
64
116 115
mini  type HFCS6 36 31.5 31
A
B
Q For the straight pin For the taper pin
Straight pin
Adjustable
pin height
Taper pin
HFD / HFA
φ1〜20mm
HFT
M2〜16
BT30/40/50
HSK-A63
DIN40/50
CAT.40/50
Auto Tool Changer (A.T.C) is
available on BT30 machine.
BT30
1.8kg
㎏〜
Positioning block
Positioning pin
φ36〜
BT30/40/50
DIN40/50
CAT.40/50
120°120°
HUD / HUA
φ1〜20mm
HUT
M2〜12
Afford
able Speedy
Shorter
delivery
Light-
weight Compact
Repair it
yourself
90° type UNIVERSAL type
The positioning pin allows an in-use positioning
block to be used is now a standard feature.
Can be used with a variety of machining centers.
Drilling and tapping account for 80% of angle head operation.
The Angle Head HALF was redesigned to achieve
the necessary rigidity and accuracy, it allows;
　AFFORDABLE  (Price : 1/2)
　QUICK DELIVERY (Lead Time : 1/2)
　LIGHTWEIGHT  (Weight : 1/2)
Compact design Easy installation
2,300USD〜
15.5
31.5
HFCS
φ3,4,6mm
M 4,5,6
BT30/40/50
DIN40/50

2-flutes
9
Type CODE Q A B
MODULAR type
AHB  5 62 57  46
AHB  7 76 72  56
AHB10 96 88  62
SOLID type
FLANGE type
AHA20 171 160  88
AHA25 193 180  90
UNIVERSAL type
AHU10 156 154  55
AHU20 192 188.5 70
A
B
Q
AHB
AHC
AHA
AHD
AHU
L
15μmAB L
+8
-8
μm
μm
Type CODE L
MODULAR type
AHB  5
AHB  7
AHB10
AHC10
40
UNIVERSAL type AHU10
SOLID type
FLANGE type
AHA20
AHA25
AHD30
50
UNIVERSAL type AHU20
φ0.5〜10
φ5.8〜25
φ5.8〜25
φ2.4〜20
BT40/50
BT50
φ190
BT40/50
BT40/50
F-AHA
F-AHD
STANDARD type
High-rigidity standard type for end-milling appliications
MODULAR type SOLID type
FLANGE type UNIVERSAL
type
Shank and head can be
combined freely to match
the application.
The popular type that
can chuck small- to
large-diameter cutters.
Heavy-duty type
that mounts directly
on the machine spin-
dle surface.
Cutting
angle can
be adjusted
arbitrarily.
High rigidity
MST’s Quick Change system ( AHD type)
To chuck a cutting tool, the collet chuck
system is used, which has a long history
of good performance. This product is
applicable to all the types of machining,
including drilling and milling.
Ideal for internal machining.
Coolant can be feed from a closer
position to the cutting edge.
Prevents heat generation inside
the body to achieve high-speed
rotation.
(MODULAR type、 UNIVERSAL type)
By adopting the BT30
Quick Change mech-